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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadence Cheang119
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.700 9.4509.200 37.450
6T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Scottie Broyles341
TBG

9.500 9.150 9.1009.350 37.100
1 5 1 7 2 

2 

Ava Grace Koele360
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.250 9.5508.800 36.800
4T 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Ana Sotomayor-Paz134
Eagles Wings

9.400 9.500 9.2008.400 36.500
2T 2 9 3T 4 

4 

Ana Sofia Rivera364
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.200 9.0009.000 36.200
8T 4 5T 10 5 

5 

Kate Tabor285
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.0509.000 36.000
8T 6 5T 8T 6 

6 

Clara Reiter363
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.450 9.1509.100 35.900
4T 10 4 5T 7 

7 

Haley Piccinini115
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.400 9.2009.200 35.800
8T 11 2T 3T 8 

8 

Madison Deason286
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 9.0508.350 35.700
2T 7 10 8T 9 

9 

Madeleine McNeill287
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 9.1508.800 35.550
6T 8T 7T 5T 10 

10 

JaszMyNe`Que` Love-Whit219
NE TX Tumblers

8.800 8.500 8.6008.200 34.100
11 8T 11 11 11 

11 
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